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BREAKFAST

TEA & COFFEES # SNACKS

SALAD # BOILED DISH # SDUP

RICE, PULAO & BIRIYANI
TRADITIONAL INDIAN BREAD
INDIAN TRADITIONAL DAL

VEG. MAIN COURSE # CHOPSUEY
NOODLES # TARKA

CHICKEN SIDE DISH
MUTTON SIDE DISH # THALI

FISH SIDE DISH # EGG
TANDOODRI & KABAB

CHINESE
DESSERT # BEVERAGE
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BREAD TOAST

BREAD BUTTER

VEG. SANDWICII

CHEESE SANDWICH

CHEESE TOAST

CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH
VEG. GRILLED SANDWICH

EGG SANDWICH

EGG GRILLED SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN GRILLED SANDWICH
PURI BHAJI WITH SABJI

ALOO PARATHA

PANEER PARATHA

CHEESE PARATHA

GOBI PARATHA (SEASONAL)
MOOLI PARATHA (SEASONAL)
PEAS PARATHA

TAWA PARATHA

[ATING s NecessiTy B
CUDKING 1S AN FY[31]

Bf*s@é{czsf

70.00
60.00
80.00
00.00
100.00
140.00
100.00
50.00
120.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
10:0.00
100.00
110.00
80.00
70.00
90.00
60.00
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BOILED EGG (2 PCS)
PLAIN OMELET

MASALA OMELET

CHEESE OMELET
CHICKEN OMELET
FRENCH TOAST

EGG POACHED

WATER POACHED

FRUIT JUICE

MILK

OATS WITH MILK
CORNFLAKES WITIH MILK
FRUIT SHAKE (SMOOTHIE)
MILK SHAKE

45.00
50.00
70.00
90.00
100.00
110.00
60.00
70.00
100.00
60.00
120.00
120.00
140.00
120.00
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Jea £ Coffee

ONION PAKODA
VEG PAKODA

PANELR PAKODA

CHEESE PAKODA

CHICKEN PAKODA

FISH FINGER

FRENCH FRY

FISH FRY (KATAL)

PRAWN DRY FRY (8 PCS)
PRAWN GOLDEN FRY (8 PCS)
CRISPY VEGETABLE
BABYCORN GOLDEN FRY
BABYCORN PEPPER & SALT
CRISPY BABYCORN

MUTTON DRY FRY

100,00
100.00
130.00
130.00
150.00
240.00

30.00
140.00
300.00
300.00
140.00
160.00
160.00
180.00
320,00

MENU /o
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TFA 25.00
BLACK TEA 20.00
LEMON TEA 25.00
TEA MASALA S0.00
GINGER TEA J0.00
COFFEE 40.00
BLACK COFFEE 30.00

CASHEW NUT PEPPER & SALT  200.00
DRAGON CHICKEN 260.00
CRISPY CHICKEN 220.00
EGG PAKODA 90.00
CHICKEN 65 220.00
HUNAN CHICKEN 210.00
THREAD CHICKEN 200.00

AMERICAN CORN PEPPER & SALT 190.00

BOILED CORN 150,00
CHICKEN DRY FRY (W/B) 8PC  190.00
CHICKEN DRY FRY (B/L) 8PC 210.00
CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 8 PC  240.00
CHICKEN LOLIPOP 8 PC 220.00
ROASTED CHICKEN (FULL) 550.00
ROASTED CHICKEN (HALF) 340.00
HONEY CHICKEN (FULL) 560.00
HONEY CHICKEN (HALT) 350.00
CASHEW NUT FRY 170.00
PEANUT MASALA 80.00
ROASTED PAPAD 25.00
VIASALA PAPAD ROASTED 80.00
MASALA PAPAD FRY S0.00
FRY PAPAD

3000
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GREEN SALAD T0.00
S ONTON SALAD 60.00
“é & z CUCUMBER SALAD T0.00
RUSSIAN SALAD 150.00
RUSSIAN SALAD (NON VEG) 220,00
Boiled Dish
BOILED YEG 130.00
BOILED VEG WITH PANEER 1500.00
BOILED YEG WITH CHICKEN 180,010
YEG. CLEAR SOUP 80.010
YEG. SWEET CORN SOUP 100.00
YEG. MANCIIOW SOUP 100.00
YEG. HOT & SOUR sQUP 90.00
YEG, NOODLES SOUP 90.00
CREAM OF VEG. SOUP 100.00
CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP 100,010
LUNGFUNG CHICKEN SOUP 125.0M)
CREAM OF MUSHROOM sOUP 110.00
CREAM OF GEEEN PEAS SOUP 110010
CHICKEN CLEAR 50OUP 100.00
CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP 120.00
CHICKEN MANCHAW SOUP 125.00
CHICKEN HOT & SOLEK SOUP 120.00
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP 120.00
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 120.00
MIXED RAITA 100.00
ONION RAITA 50.00

BUNDI RAITA 130.00
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Rice, Pulao & Biriyani

FINE RICE

JEERA RICE

YEG PULAO
KASHMIRI PULAO
BASANTI PULAO
PEAS PULAO
CASHEW NUTPULAO
PANEER PULAO
VEG BIRIYANI
CHICKEN BIRIYANI
MUTTON BIRIYANI
EGG BIRIYANI

70.00

90.00
150.00
190.00
160.00
150,00
200.00
190.00
170,00
220.00
310.00
200.00

PRAWN BIRIYANI
VEG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

MUTTON FRIED RICE

MIXED FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

PANEER FRIED RICE

PRAWN FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE (VEG)
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE (NON VEG)
VEG HOTCHFOTGH

190.00
170,00

Tradilional fndtan Bread

TAWA ROTI

TAWA BUTTER ROTI
TANDOORI ROTI
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI
PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

20.00
30.00
50.00
35.00
45.00
50.00

MASALA NAAN
KASHMIRI NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
PLAIN KULCHA
MASALA KULCHA

60.00
90.00
70.00
75.00
50.00
60.00

fndian. Tradtional Dal -

DAL FRY

VEG DAL

YELLOW DAL
BUTTER FRY DAL

DAL MAKHANI

70.00
00,00
80.00
120.00
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Ueg. Man Course
PALAK PANEER (SEASONAL) 190.00 GOBI ALOO 130.00
PANEER PASINDA 200.00 JEERA ALOO 100.00
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 180.00 KASHMIRI DUM ALOO 160.00
SHAHI PANEER 210.00 METHI ALOO 120.00
PANEER BEGUM BAHAR 210.00 MASALA GOBI 150.00
CASHEW NUT PANEER 240,00 MUSHROOM MASALA 190.00
KADAI PANEER 200.00 MUSHROOM DO PYAZA 200.00
PANEER DO PYAZA 190.00 CRISPY ALOO FRY 70.00
PANEER MUSHROOM 180.00 ALOO SOFT FRY 80.00
PANEER MATAR 170.00 GOBI ALOO FRY 110.00
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 240.00 GORI FRY 120.00
MALAI KOFTA RED GRAVY 190.00 DUMALOO 110.00
MALAI KOFTA 190.00 NAVARATAN KORMA 210.00
MIXED VEG 140.00 ALOD POSTD 220.00
JALFREZI VEG 170.00 JOYPURI VEG. 210.00
MATAR ALOO 140.00
Noodles C‘é‘/ Siey
VEG NOODLES 140.00 YEG AMERICAN CHOP SUEY 200.00
CHICKEN NOODLES 170.00 CHICKEN AMERICAN CHOP SUEY 280.00
MUTTON NOODLES 220,00 YEG CHINESE CHOP SUEY 200.00
MIXED NOODIES 270.00 CHICKEN CHINESE CHOP SUEY  280.00
EGG NOODLES 160.00
PANEER NOODLES 170.00
VEG THUKPA NOODLES 190.00
NON.VEG.THUKPA NOODLES 220.00
VEG SUHEZWAN NOODLES 150.00
NON.VEG. SCHEZWAN NOODLES  180.00
PLAIN TARKA 110.00
PLAIN SPECIAL TARKA 130.00
| EGGTARKA 140.00
=i ;r CHICKEN TARKA 160.00
H I
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Chicken Side Dish

CHICKEN KASHA (4 PCS) 210.00

CHICKEN CURRY (4 PCS) 200,00

CHICKEN DO PYAZA (4 PCS) 220.00

KADAI CHICKEN (B/L 8 PCS) 240.00

CHICKEN MASALA (4 PCS) 230.00

CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA (4 PCS) 290.00

CHICKEN MAKHANI (4 PCS) 290.00

CHICKEN TIKKAMASALA (BPCSB/L)  300.00

MALAI CHICKEN (8 PCS B/L) 320,00

CHICKEN KOLHAPURI (4 PCS) 220.00

CHICKEN HANDI(S PCS) 390.00

CHICKEN BHARTA 230.00

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN (8 PCS B/L) 340.00

CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH (4 PCS) 230.00

CHICKEN CHATPATA (8 PCSB/L) 240,00

CHICKEN REZALA (4 PCS) 300.00

COUNTRY CHICKEN (4 PCS) 340.00

(As per Order)

TULIP SPL CHICKEN (6 PCS) 350.00

Mution Siae Dish
MUTTON KASHA (4 PCS)
MUTTON CURRY (4 PCS)
MUTTON REZALA (4 PCS)
MUTTON KADAI (4 PCS)
l P MUTTON KEEMA CURRY
/ MUTTON MASALA (4 PCS)
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH (4 PCS)
MUTTON KOLHAPURI (4 PCS)
' MUTTON DO PYAZA (4 PCS)

MUTTON HANDI (FULL) 8PCS
TULIP SPL MUTTON (6 PCS)

HOUR DIET 1S A @ AL
(000 FOOD CHUI&S AHE I[ll]]
[INVESTMENTS,

200.00
280.00
360.00
310.00
320.00
300.00
310.00
500.00
320.00
540.00
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Zish Side Dish

FISH CURRY (KATAL) 150.00  FISH DO PYAZA PRAWN (4 PCS) 310.00
FISH MASALA (KATAL) 160.00  FISH MUSTARD SAUCE (KATAL) 180.00
FISH KALIA (KATAL) 170.00  FISH MUSTARD SAUCE (AAR) 220.00
FISH CURRY (AAR) 190.00  BOROLIFISH CURRY

FISH MASALA (AAR) 200.00  (As per Availability) 350.00
FISH CLRRY PRAWN (4 PCS) 280.00  HILSA BHAPA 500,00
FISH MASALA PRAWN (4 PCS) 310.00  (As per Availability)

FISH MALAI CURRY PRAWN (4 PCS) 340.00

EGG CURRY 90.00
EGG KASHA 100.00
EGG MASALA 110.00
EGG DO PYAZA 120.00
EGG BHURN 90.00
OMELET CURRY 130.00

&
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70/'4' ¢ Rabab .

TANDOORI CHICKEN (FULL) 450.00
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF) 300.00
CHICKEN TIKKA 260.00
CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB 310.00
CHICKEN ACHARI TIKKA 290.00
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA 300.00
CHICKEN SEEKH KABAR 260.00
FISH TIKKA 310.00
PANEER TIKKA 290.00

VEG SEEKH KABAB 220.00
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CHICKEN CHILLI (B/L 8 PCS) 230.00  PANEER CHILLI 240.00
CHICKEN CHILLI (W/E 8 PCS) 210.00  VEG. MANCHTIRIAN 160.00
GARLIC CHICKEN (8 PCS) 240.00  GOBI MANCHURIAN 180.00
CHICKEN SWEET & SOUR (8 PCS E/L) 250.00  PRAWN CHILLI 340.00
HONGKONG CHICKEN (8 PCS B/L) 260.00  CHILLI BABYCORN 180.00
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN (8 PCSB/L) 220.00 CHILLIMUSHROOM 220.00
FISH MANCHURIAN (8 PCS B/L) 230.00  SCHEZWAN CHICKEN (8 PCS B/L) 230.00
PRAWN MANCHURIAN 320.00  LEMONCHICKEN (8 PCSB/L)  230.00
PANEER MANCHURIAN 200.00

VANILIA ICE-CREAM 70.00
TWO IN ONE ICE-CREAM 80.00
BUTTER SCOTCH 1CE-CREAM 100.00
CHOCOLATE ICE-CREAM 100.00
KESAR PISTA ICE-CREAM 130.00
NOLEN GUR ICE-CREAM 100.00
COLD DRINKS 30.00
MASALA COLD DRINKS 40.00
COLD COFFEE 110.00
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE-CREAM  140.00
LASSI (SWEET, SALT) 90.00
SODA 40.00
FRESH LIME SODA 50.00
LEMON WATER 40.00
P.D. WATER 20.00
FRUIT SALAD 220.00
TUTTIFRUTI 150.00
GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS) 40.00
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PLEASE DO NOT SMOKE IN THIS HOTEL PREMISES.

DRINKING ALCOHOL IN THIS PREMISES IS PROHIBITED.
SPITTING IS PROHIBITED AS PER LAW.
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